3 171
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
7.189

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
2.368

0
26.089
37.964

0
1,188

0
683

0

0
0
0

1,922
98.597

0

19,000
13,932

0
3.168

33.367
719
0

0
0
0

3.171
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
7.189

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
2 368

0
26,089
37.964

0
1.188

0
683
0

0
0
0

1.922
98.597

0

19,000
13.932

0
3,168

33.367
719

0

0
0
0

3.171
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
7.189

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0 0
7.189 7.189

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0

0 0 0
34099 34099 34099 34099 34099 34099 34099 34099 34099 34099 34099 34099

Page 5 of 80 pnnled 12/20/2006, 11 33 AM

\
\h

Schedule of Sewer Plant in Service By Primary Account
Test Year Average balance
Village Water Schedule. A-6
Docket No. 060368-WS Page 3of5
Tesl Year Ending 12131105 Preparer Robert M. Gri fh
HlStorical [ X I Projected [ 1

Florida Public Service Commission

Explanation: Provlde the month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant in Selvice by pnmary account for each month of the Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) ( 6 )  (7) ( 8 )  (9) (10) (11) (121 (131
Line A n t  Prior Y ear
No No Account Name i 2131104 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep OCI Nov __
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT
2 351 1 Organization 1.417 1,417 1,417 1,417 1,417 1,417 1,417 1,417 1.417 1,417 1.417 1.417
3 352.1 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 389.1 Other Plant & Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 COLLECTION PLANT
6 353.2 Land &Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 354.2 Struclures & Improvements 2,368 2,368 2,368 2.368 2,368 2,368 2,368 2,368 2.368 2.368 2,368 2,368

9 360.2 Collection Sewers - Force 26.089 26.089 26,089 26,089 26,089 26,059 26,089 26,089 26,089 26,089 26,089 26,089
10 361.2 Collection Sewers - Gravity 37,964 37.964 37,964 37,964 37,964 37,964 37,964 37,964 37,964 37.964 37.964 37,564
11 362.2 Speaal Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 363 2 Services to Cuslomen
13 364.2 Flow Measunng Devices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 389.2 Other Planl & Misc Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT
17 353 3 Land &Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
I8 354.3 Struclures & Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 355 3 Power Generabon Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 370 3 Receiving Wells 1,922 1,922 1.922 1.922 1,922 1,922 1,922 1.922 1.922 1.922 1,922 1,922

22 389.3 Other Plant & Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT

25 354 4 Structures & Improvements 13,932 13,932 13,932 13.932 13,932 13,932 13,932 13,932 13,932 13.932 13.932 13,932
26 355 4 Power Generabon Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 380.4 Treatment & Diylosal Equipment 2,813 2.813 2,813 2,813 3,168 3,168 3,168 3,168 3.168 3,168 3.168 3.168
28 381.4 Plantsewem 33.367 33.367 33,367 33.367 33.367 33,367 33,367 33,367 33,367 33.367 33,367 . 33,367
29 382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines 719 719 71 9 719 71 9 719 719 719 719 719 71 9 71 9
30 389.4 Other Plant & Miic. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT
32 353.5 Land & Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 354 5 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 355 5 Power Generation Equipmen1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 371.5 Pumping Equipment 3,171 3,171 3,171 3,171 3,171 3,171 3.171 3,171 3,171 3.171 3.171 3.171
36 374 5 Reuse Dslnbution Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 380 5 Treatment & Diipmal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 381 5 PlanlSewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 389.5 Other Plant & Misc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT
41 3526 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 353 6 Land &Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 354 6 Struclures & Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 355.6 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 3666 ReuseServkxs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 367 6 Reuse Meters & Meler lnstallabons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 371 6 Pumping Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 375 6 Reuse Transmission & Distr. Sys. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 389.6 Other Plant & Misc. Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 GENERAL PLANT
51 353.7 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 390.7 Office Furniture & Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 391 7 Transpwtation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 393.7 Tools. Shop 8 Garage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 394 7 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 395 7 Power Operated Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 396.7 Communication Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 397 7 Miscellaneous Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 393 7 Olher Tangible Planl 34.099 34,099 34.099 34,099 34,099 34.099 34,099 34,099 34.099 34,099 34,099 34.099

3 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,188 1.188 1.188 1,188 1.188 1,188 1.188 1,188 1.188 1.188 1,188 1.188

14 365.2 Flow Measunng Installations 0 0 0 0 34 2 342 34 2 683 683 683 683 683

21 371.3 Pumping Equipmenl 95,095 95,895 95.895 95.895 95,597 90,597 98.597 98.597 98,597 98.597 98.597 98,597

24 353.4 Land 8 Land Rights 19,000 19,000 19,000 19.000 19.000 19.000 19,000 19,000 19,000 19.000 19.000 19.000

52 354.7 Struclures 8 Improvements 7,109 7.189 7,189 7,189 7.189 7.189 7,189 7,189 7,189 7,189 7,189 7.189

54 390.71 Computer Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 24 5 31 0

56 392.7 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(141

Dec

1,417
0
0

0
2.368

0
26,089
37,964

0
1 ,185

0
683
0

0
0
a

1,922
98.597

0

19,000
13,932

0
3.168
33,367
719
0

0
0
0

3.171
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
7,189

0
399
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

34,099

(15)
Average
Balance

1,417
0
0

0
2.368

0
26,0857
37.964

0

0
394
0

0
0
a

1,922
97,766

0

19,000
13.932

0
3.059
33.367
71 9
0

0
0
0

3,171
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0